No. SY01489

YERK: 20214E2H4 A

B Sdakuragawa
UOY JEKHAR 7 AR

) v 7 A UoY-212 e
a # 50 mm i H O S50ATR—AA TV
2 5 E 10 m
H HE 0.15 m’/min
T — 4 B R vz 2K I = A 5 AR B i
HB 0.75 kW T 2 iz
& £ 200/220 V MEI 52X E fii
AR 60 Hz B R 3.2/29 A
mEAR A EAGE)
W = 5B 620177 THB 6202ZZAC
B HEE T — 2 xoasAT A=A —  MWIEG Y339 X h—kV
4R Z SiC X SiC
i B W 2 —E Ll 1R (ISO VG32) 0.14 A

E—F WA — My ME ENEIRTE)

SE
Kt
i
I 9

FrIEAY

r—JII

VCT 4C X 1.25 mm? 100m - ¢ 11.1 mm
FEMEME (L 2F:FCD450 FREfH LN —
B Jr—3 0 FC200
F—BTL—AFC200
@ dt+ o
3= 77/ ~:SECE

E—H L v 7 h:SUSA03FH 24

B al J1/3—:SUS304+A kT A
Zu—hAA T ABSHI/IE

PR A L1 F B 1 SUS304

TE-BE 0 BE: 187 mm BAT: 160 mm  RAES: 400 mm AN IARKE R 18.5 kg

X IEAZRHEITIME AR SR A XIS TTREE<Z S0

T = 71— AL T2 L HON/OFF E Bl i : ~ A = Pk
E B K (7650mm~180mm B fEfE 1L KA 150mm

0047B-GV Ver 201906



FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

v 7 A E B KX P

B

%
sasallliti - ZBIEM
SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFGCO.LTD.

TYPE DISCH.DIA

A USF-2124, UOX-212(W), UOY-212(W) 1 50 w1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED MOTOR POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
WS | s U R /min) | 28R (m) RIS (min ) T—HA W) | AT HE(%)
Tewmn | ow ok 0.15 10 3600 (60Hz) 0.75
NOTE
L
15 1 7
TOTAL HEAD
10 100
- 4 90
. 4 80
. 4 70
- 4 60
54 14 50
PUMP EFFICIENCY
1 0.8 1 40
1 0.6 1 30 T
4 0.4 9 20 SHAFT POWER
4 0.2 4 10
0 1.0
) | W) Ge) 0.04 0.08 0.12 0.16 0.2 0.24 0.28
a2 o 3/ s
24 | 2% |24 CAPACITY (m?/min)
= 22 |25 R I 14-Feb-20
S# e |27 ot ¢ fecnony
=V | zm |z
S |BY |2# No. 00707 \Klkeds/




¢ 160

80

187
154

74

50A Hose Coupling

Max. “ON"Level & E/KiI 650
Min. "ON"Level {E&EEI /KL 180
401
"OFF';LeveI
‘ BEEE KA 1560
—

Lowest Level
=K KAL110

50A R—RAhy Ty oo 333
400
ANy RAN—ORBESEE '22.10.06 % Date Siegn Scale [Title / % & _ Dug.No. / HEE 5
tﬁg e £ A H g 4 _ R _E External Diagram 30249 A
) e °%a" [Feb. 08, 2021|T. Hayashi 2/5 N~ ER (FE#)
Checked Type / & K
S A" |Feb. 05,2021 A Zin UoY-212 : ﬁﬂmllliﬁ/2£fﬁﬂi




[Fig oo737|-l+<zj_l

=N\ :

|

LA /

77777

&8

! L

55
62
61



sy w4 Mg - | B
Mark Part Name Material « Note
4 FXTIAY =T VCT
Cabtyre Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable
g TE—hALSF & R
Float Switch Synthetic Resin
11 RV SUS304+P.P.
Handle StainlessSteel+Synthetic Resin
14 R—AI TV T ADCI12
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
17 YR FC200
Head Cover Cast Iron
95 AU BT T
Auto—Cut Thermal Protector—Auto—Cut
31 AT —H 3¢ 0.75kW
Stator -
33 T—H 7L — A FC200
Motor Frame Cast Iron
44 _X7YT 6201727
Bearing Ball Bearing
45 n—4 3¢ 0.75kW
Rotor -
4 EHVXTE SUS403FH4
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
47 _XTYT 62027ZZAC
Bearing Ball Bearing
co T H—E
Lubricant Turbine Oil
51 A=A MWI15G
Mechanical Seal -
53 b= FC200
Casing Cast Iron
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
55 X TRAR)—T SUS304
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel
56 T ~7 FCD450
Impeller Ductile Cast Iron
60 Y oarJiN— SUS304+A = A
Suction Cover StainlessSteel + Synthetics Rubber
61 AhL—T Ak SUS304
Strainer Bolt Stainless Steel
69 AR —F SPCC
Strainer Carbon Steel
68 | VYRR FRP
Sensor Support Stick Fiberglass Reinforced Plastics
Date Sign - Dwg No.
. = X
Approved Feb-08-2021 = T,Hayashi Title Const *ﬁtj‘g W30248-K7
Checked Feb.08,2021 = Klkeda onstruction Llagram
Dran | 2021/2/8 | _AZin UoY-212 SNt - ZRUEFR
Fig.No. Fig00737-KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.




J0—FAMYFEER

Fig00737

UO0Y212-2005-0000A




UOY-212

[ OfF tH 7 BLFO—F [UOY212-2005-00008 [BE/E®EH|  200V/50M|
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 07 5 kW Proggt Code [UOY212-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
TESNRJLA PR Japanese 35100 A
11731205 Earth Label A é:lynthetic Resin 1 A
_ ERE T C1020PC 1.25sq X R4
2 TT1 25 4 TipEI Copper 4
INFEES M RARILL SUS304 M6 X 12 with Captive Washer
3 BUM61 2W Hexagon Bolt with Spring Washer |Stainless Steel 2
B RTr—JIL VCT 70091,76057 ¥R - FyFEEE 1.26s59% 10m
4 |CVv4B10B8 Con::Iuete Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1 VCT 4Cx1.25sq% 10m
JLTvia (=) mPN US-40Jd =¢ 10 L=28
5 701 44A Rubber Bush é:lynthetic Rubber 1
=N F SUS304 US-40J
6 741 67 Cable Clamp Stainless Steel 1
TZUTRILN) SUS304 M5 X156 +=F4+
7 |BUMS15FP Hexagon Bolt(+) Stainless Steel 2
IO—RZAVF Nl 75 18 18 U0Y
8 LSO1 3 Float Switch é:ynthetii Resin 1
_ 2K 884 (50Hz) Thav 3¢ 200V 50Hz 59x 13
9-1]731527 Model Name Plate Tetron 1
_ 2R 884 (60Hz) Thav 3¢ 200V 60Hz 59x 13
9-2 731 528 M/odel Name Plate Tetron 1
AR SUS304 M8x 15
10 |\ BUM815 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
NIRIL SUS+& Akt fig Us-40J
11 801 07 Handle Stainles:ls Steel+Synthetic Resin 1
AR SUS304 M8 x 25
12 BUM825 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
Eov SUS304 M8
13 WUMBA Washer Stainless Steel 2
14 187111 K=y Ty ADC 1 50A 2-M8 P=88 US-40J
Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy
AVED (=) UN US-40J mHH O
15 (*) 401 09A Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
_ 2 —I)L 8 (50Hz) Thav U0Y-212 =48200V 50Hz RAERA]
16-1 731 m Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
_ > —I)L#8HR (60Hz) Thav U0Y-212 =48200V 60Hz REERA]
16-2/731772 Name Plate Tetron 1 Not for sales
ANYRAN— FC UOX-212
17 22376A Head Cover Cast Iron 1
)&= D= J)av B|L)ar SE4420 BHERTE
18 X1 1001 4 Heat Radiation Silicon Silicon Not for sales
HEAERtUYIL—tub 2/ 3$200/220V 3¢ 0.4~22kW £T
19 AP01 2A RelaySet 1
BEE AT RINRD SWRM M3 X 8 with Captive Washer
20 | PSM38W Screw with Washer Mild Steel 6
oy [2Y)=PN ¢31d=¢ 1244
21 (*) OG1 25 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
T—R IR - T—AI—&ImFHE
22 TT073 Earth Code - 1
FRINARD SWRM M4 x 6
23 PSM46 Screw Mild Steel 1
FIRINKRD SWRM M4 x 8 EBRaE
24 |PSM48T Serew Mild Steel 2 Not for sales
F—rhuk KA-311 0.75kW-200V US-212B
25 |ACDPZL62C | \uocut KA-311 1
JLTvia (=) N T Iy EITAZE398 WR156, 22-2
26 70730 Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 2
E—RTZ79k SEC US-75D/US-212B
27 21 227 Motor Bracket SS+Zincification 1
BRIV SK5 6201 D=¢ 31
28 IWW32 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
T7 AN IHF C1020PC MER iR FH#187 RERA]
29 TT077 Faston terminal Copper 3 Not for sales
g R)—T E-—L ER #1187 R
30 |TTO78 Sleeve Vinyl 3 Not for sales
RT—4 - US-40J PEEEEEN
31 51425 S . 1 Ask
AVE 2 (=) PN US-75DAyN AN -/MIL—L 80mm
32 (*) 40139 Packing é:lynthetic Rubber 1
E—HIL—L FC USF-212A AR
33 20322 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1 Not for sales
NARILE SUS304 M6 x 20
34 | BUM620 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 8
EIyov SUS304 M6
35 WUMGA Washer Stainless Steel 11
oo (=) PN ¢$24d=¢9.8
36 (*) OP10A O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
FAINTZY SUS304 M10 O % 1£0P10AfEFA
37 61 031 Oil Plug Stainless Steel 1
E =y PN US-40J #—h/\—JL—LF 106mm
38 (*) 40134 Packing é:lynthetic Rubber 1
TR Sus VOTAUS222B7%:£34 x 50 2-M6 P=38
39 76057 Gland Stainless Steel 1
FIRI(AR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Receptacle Plug 1.25sq
40 TT021 Receptacle Copper 3
g x)—7(R) E=-—JL Insulating Sleeve for Receptacle
41 78030 Sleeve (R) Vinyl 3
>< wﬁx.[iu':n':@fHi'Tﬁﬂﬁ’y?f%‘?K&“TII?Zﬂ%QﬁFUi'd‘i Price and parts specifications are sul)]g*ct to change without notice. 1/2 Z X Fl 00737 5/ Doc. No W30248A-KKC
¥ HUTOMIC Ask&FRHA DL OIEHRIIIVEELIZEN, Contact us for any item marked "Ask” in pricing. ~ 15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5547 /day of issue 28-Dec-2024




UOY-212

Fomes] 50 mm 82— 0.75 kW [ iova 1 5000-00008 | armume—soov/eon]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
42 178029 *S‘i%é?l;)jm) \Em:yl_}l/ 4  |Isulating Sleeve for Plug
43 |TT020 AR ER) glo20pC 4 |65 Plug 1.25sg
“ Bo201zz o i | e
45 150322 E‘;:: - 1 gggizj‘%@/vjhliﬂuﬁ !{To{t#\f?;rijales
46 |30365 ﬁ;ﬁéﬁ;g" 28'3"'&58 Steel 1 gS—F;JJQ‘/wH:EUﬁ Eﬁf}im
47 B6202ZZAC  |5l0” el Bearing 1SR a5 et
48 1731208 éﬁﬁ%zz):l”éo gﬁ%ﬁgé Resin 1 Japanese 80X 25
o mes  EEELE [
50 |T140 ﬁf}%iicﬂ;nt '?L;bit;?gail 0141 ﬁ(;:ié?:i\c(:#u?;gine Ol N&Z{t#f?;asjales
51 MW15G Vethanioal Soal . 1 Set |15 U5-40J
52 () OG100  |o%7 Somiete Rubber 1 [#3Taens
53 |12476 Gasne” Bast ron 1 |52
54 |SC18307 Sisen Somtietis Rubber 1 |eT18D=es0b
55 131112 gh:f?;ﬁgv:j ggasiglggs Steel 1 |de12DmeI8 o
56-1/10954 Jn;;ﬁ?r (50H2) e | |US-75D/US-212B/USF-212A
56-2/10955 II;Q,; (60H2) R 1 |US-75D/US-212B/USF-212A
57 |WUM10A Waaher Stanless Stee 1M
58 |SWUMI0B &7t © Starfess Stee 1M
59 64094 el Nt oo o oo s ||| V40
60 13343 Suation Coer Svioe S st | 1| A
61 /60112 Stamer Bolt - Stanless Stee g |MexmeL=se
62 14283 Svaner Qarbon Stee 1|
63 INUMBA Fovagon Nut Starless Stes g Mo E
64 |70244 gﬁjﬁbﬁéﬁf séyﬁﬁf.l Fusber | |[66XBEmAFYyT §135 =20
65 |PUM412 A Stanioss Stool 2 M2
66 /187004 afa?gf‘;z;ﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁé gﬁ%ﬁgé Recin 4 T E2ERE,
67 |INUM4A Ciovagon Mot Stanless Stes 2 ME
68 77046A Stf;gititir‘t Stick EiEePrglass Reinforced Plastics 1 $6.0L=500mm
69 |PUM410 A Staniogs Stodl oM
0 [USTIOPO BRI I S R
902185081 Sjgkjet (F)(;St Iron [ A gﬁﬁa\ Parts
90390094 Eﬁi@g Egst ron 1 |25ARLRA#T5VT 2-M8 P=88 gﬁ%a\ -
904190042 Igiis%frge Pipe I?/I?Ijos[ieel 1 %lus,‘é OE?TOJAFZ\?Z\{g/ FIRO0A géﬁ)%a\ Parts
90570102 guﬁké?;ezve ‘ g’ﬁ%ﬂﬁ: Rubber U I g‘iﬁ%a‘ Parts
woslovaB  mrm v (G e o
907|R50322USF  |g 2ot N 1 [3¢ O75KWUSF-212A BT e
e i et et s o s | 272 | (ZMH | Figooay [ /00c Noy WI0248A KKC

Page. Fig.Draw.No. JE17/day of issue 28-Dec—2024






